Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Leech - (757443) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.00
2:29.44
2:30.47
2:35.30
2:38.30
2:39.48
2:39.82
2:43.93
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2:47.46
2:52.34
2:56.01

2:59.96
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Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet
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16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
ASA East Region Summer Championships
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Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

City of Leeds Christmas Meet
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Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
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The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013
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2:52.34 364 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1
2:59.96 320 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
2:56.01 342 H 09/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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